
Date Day Carrier Operational Status Netherlands Departure Great Britain Departure URBN / Vendor actions Remarks

22/12/2025 Monday Operating ✖ No (unless dedicated) ✔ Yes Regular operations

23/12/2025 Tuesday Operating ✖ No (unless dedicated) ✔ Yes Vendor places bookings - 16:00 cut off Regular operations

24/12/2025 Wednesday Operating ✖ No ✖ No URBN approve bookings - 12:00 cut off

25/12/2025 Thursday Operating ✖ No ✖ No Christmas 

26/12/2025 Friday Operating ✖ No ✖ No Christmas 

29/12/2025 Monday Limited, open till 15:00 ✔ Yes (Groupage or Dedicated) ✔ Yes

30/12/2025 Tuesday Closed ✖ No ✖ No Vendor places bookings - 16:00 cut off

31/12/2025 Wednesday Closed ✖ No ✖ No URBN approve bookings - 12:00 cut off New Year’s Eve

01/01/2026 Thursday Closed ✖ No ✖ No New Year’s Day

02/01/2026 Friday Operating ✖ No ✖ No Vendors unlikely to deliver sufficient volumes

05/01/2026 Monday Operating ✔ Yes (Groupage or Dedicated) ✔ Yes

09/01/2026 Friday Operating ✔ Return to normal ✔ Return to normal First confirmed departures after holiday break

Imports
Turkey Christmas Departures 2025 / 2026


